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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 46 Ohigeno Ad5s A45s AMG 2'06.425 18 129.933
2 59 take33 F43GTS 2'06.737 26 0312 0312 129.613
3 54 Roma89 Roma 2'08.159 19 1734 1422 128175
4 51 AYDERFS0 M3 2'08.491 25 2,066 0.332 127.844
5 61 8675 86 2'10.274 19  3.849 1.783 126.094
6 65 200 CIVIC CIVIC TYPE-R 2'10.981 22 4556 0707 125414
7 45 AudiS3 S3 2'11.580 23 5155 0.599 124.843
8 55 hKARS3 RS3 sedan 2'11.619 9 5194 0.039 124.806
9 66 K045 A45S 2'12.842 21 6417 1.223 123.657
10 49 -LYM3 M3 2'13.400 21 6975 0.558 123.139
11 43 #InF 86 2'14.288 29 7.863 0.888 122.325
12 39  #ALERZCE BRZ 2'16.577 21 10152 2289 120.275
13 52 Iruka M135i 2'16.658 21 10.233 0.081 120.204
14 50  YASU Boxter HHRG— 2'16.744 15 10.319 0.086 120.128
15 471  BAdA 71 LA500 2'16.774 20 10.349 0.030 120.102
16 63 KA24@GXE10 TNTYI7 2'17.441 18 11.016 0.667 119.519
17 48  19FrYGRYYR GRYYZ 2'18.738 11 12313 1.297 118.402
18 41 MI-L@ 86 2'18.933 27 12508 0.195 118.235
19 62 bossneko A1454v400R 2'20.151 26 13.726 1.218 117.208
20 56  YIn-34 SKYLINE 2'20.726 27 14301 0.575 116.729
21 36 polo kiki polo 2'20.948 16 14523 0.222 116.545
22 40 S4 HaVer WRX S4 2'22.156 25 15731 1.208 115.555
23 57  ¥/9t-za% MARCH NISMO 2'23.642 27 17.217 1.486 114.359
24 37 FLUIHR 1S350 2'24.703 14 18278 1.061 113.521
25 38 KUBOTA WRXS4 2'25.853 21 19428 1.150 112.626
26 67 OSD#/\ RX-8 2'27.161 20 20.736 1.308 111.625
27 58 DBA-AK12 MARCH 2'29.239 15 22.814 2.078 110.070
28 60 E45%Y 3%y 2'31.299 11 24.874 2.060 108.572

Entry :96 Start :28




